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Quote

Quote #: Q260113-0003
Date: January 30, 2026

Type of Event
Name

Email

Phone
Address
Guests

Coordinator

Cost Summary

Description

Venue (6 hrs) — 100 guests, 1st Floor
Extra Hours (1 hr)

Air Conditioning

The Kitchen

Trash Service

The Suite (Day Use)

Second Level Cocktail Hour

Paso Fino Horse Show

Fireworks

Golf Experience

White Folding Chairs (10 @ $4.00)
Tiffany Chairs - Brown (10 @ $5.00)

Cocktail Chairs (10 @ $5.00)

Tables (rectangular wooden) (10 @ $20.00)
Cocktail Tables w/ Cloth (10 @ $20.00)

"PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE" 5 HRS, 100 GUESTS @ $55.00 P/P + 18% SERVICE CHARGE

Security Deposit (refundable) — $750

Notes:
e Suite will be quoted separately.

e Suite requires an additional $350 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).

Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc.

Wedding

Luis Rivera
larc.hcr94@gmail.com
9396425821

555 Calle Monserrate, Apt 904
100

Luis Rivera
Phone: 9396425821
Email: larc.hcr94@gmail.com

o A provider will contact you to finalize Golf Experience pricing.
o Bar staff overtime ($65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.

Amount (USD)
$4,100.00
$400.00
$1,750.00
$150.00
$330.00
Separate quote
$385.00
$600.00
$950.00
Separate quote
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$7,906.00
$750.00
Subtotal $17,111.00
Taxes & Fees $2,054.02
Total w/ Taxes & Fees $19,915.02

Reservation Deposit (25%) $4,978.75



o A separate refundable security deposit of $750 is required.
» Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable $750 security deposit in the taxable base.

Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc. — 2026



