



Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc.

Quote

Quote #: Q260113-0003

Date: January 30, 2026

Type of Event	Wedding
Name	Luis Rivera
Email	larc.hcr94@gmail.com
Phone	9396425821
Address	555 Calle Monserrate, Apt 904
Guests	100
Coordinator	Luis Rivera Phone: 9396425821 Email: larc.hcr94@gmail.com

Cost Summary

Description	Amount (USD)
Venue (6 hrs) — 100 guests, 1st Floor	\$4,100.00
Extra Hours (1 hr)	\$400.00
Air Conditioning	\$1,750.00
The Kitchen	\$150.00
Trash Service	\$330.00
The Suite (Day Use)	Separate quote
Second Level Cocktail Hour	\$385.00
Paso Fino Horse Show	\$600.00
Fireworks	\$950.00
Golf Experience	Separate quote
White Folding Chairs (10 @ \$4.00)	\$40.00
Tiffany Chairs - Brown (10 @ \$5.00)	\$50.00
Cocktail Chairs (10 @ \$5.00)	\$50.00
Tables (rectangular wooden) (10 @ \$20.00)	\$200.00
Cocktail Tables w/ Cloth (10 @ \$20.00)	\$200.00
"PREMIUM BAR PACKAGE" 5 HRS, 100 GUESTS @ \$55.00 P/P + 18% SERVICE CHARGE	\$7,906.00
Security Deposit (refundable) — \$750	\$750.00
	Subtotal
	\$17,111.00
	Taxes & Fees
	\$2,054.02
	Total w/ Taxes & Fees
	\$19,915.02
	Reservation Deposit (25%)
	\$4,978.75

Notes:

- Suite will be quoted separately.
- Suite requires an additional \$350 security deposit (refundable if no incidents).
- A provider will contact you to finalize Golf Experience pricing.
- Bar staff overtime (\$65/hr per bartender/barback) not included.

- A separate refundable security deposit of \$750 is required.
- Totals reflect the online estimate, including the refundable \$750 security deposit in the taxable base.

Caribbean Golf Academy, Inc. — 2026